Resolution
Item
 5 ~ 12 V 5 ~ 12 V Open collector 24 V 24 V Open collector
Input voltage
OPTICAL ENCODERS
■ FEATURES
● With temp. compensation circuit
● With zero index signal
● Power supply voltage is for 5 ~ 12 V, 24V
● Economy type
● RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RE30E  -  100  -  2 1 3  -  1
Series name
Resolution (P/R)
100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600, 800, 900, 1000, 1024
Output connection
1：Cable wire
Input voltage
3：5 ~ 12 V 4：5 ~ 12 V Open collector
8：24 V A：24 V Open collector
Output phase “Z”
1：Provided
Output phase
2：“A” & “B”
 100 (P/R) RE30E-100-213-1      RE30E-100-214-1      RE30E-100-218-1      RE30E-100-21A-1
 200 (P/R) RE30E-200-213-1      RE30E-200-214-1      RE30E-200-218-1      RE30E-200-21A-1
 300 (P/R) RE30E-300-213-1      RE30E-300-214-1      RE30E-300-218-1      RE30E-300-21A-1
 360 (P/R) RE30E-360-213-1      RE30E-360-214-1      RE30E-360-218-1      RE30E-360-21A-1
 400 (P/R) RE30E-400-213-1      RE30E-400-214-1      RE30E-400-218-1      RE30E-400-21A-1
 500 (P/R) RE30E-500-213-1      RE30E-500-214-1      RE30E-500-218-1      RE30E-500-21A-1
 600 (P/R) RE30E-600-213-1      RE30E-600-214-1      RE30E-600-218-1      RE30E-600-21A-1
 800 (P/R) RE30E-800-213-1      RE30E-800-214-1      RE30E-800-218-1      RE30E-800-21A-1
 900 (P/R) RE30E-900-213-1      RE30E-900-214-1      RE30E-900-218-1      RE30E-900-21A-1
 1000 (P/R) RE30E-1000-213-1    RE30E-1000-214-1    RE30E-1000-218-1    RE30E-1000-21A-1
 1024 (P/R) RE30E-1024-213-1    RE30E-1024-214-1    RE30E-1024-218-1    RE30E-1024-21A-1
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders. The products indicated by   mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
RE30E
RoHS compliant
Light source
Vibration Power OFF
Power OFF
Power OFF
Power ON
Power OFF
Power ON
Power OFF
Power OFF
Shock
High temperature
exposure
Low temperature
exposure
Humidity
Thermal shock
RE30E
OPTICAL ENCODERS
Starting torque
Inertia
Shaft loading
(When mounting)
Radial
Axial
Net weight
Operating temp. range
Storage temp. range
Protection grade
Input voltage
Input current
Output wave form
Output phases
Resolution
Phase difference of outputs A & B
Maximum frequencys response
Output signal
“1 (High)”
“0 (Low)”
Output impedance
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
DC5 ~ 12 V ± 10 % DC24 V ± 10 %
50 mA maximum